ALICO INC COM USD1

ALICO INC COM USD1

ISIN:  US0162301040

Overview

2024/09/17 22:00:00

Price
29.12 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-0.03% (-0.01)

US0162301040
ALCO

Nasdaq

usb

Consumer Products
Stock

200 EUR

S&P 500

25.25 USD (300)
31.00 USD (100)
29.27 USD
29.735 USD
28.70 USD
29.13 USD
29.245306 USD
26,890
786,796.69

804

WKN: 016230104

40.00

35.00 rl

30.00 b

25.00

2020

2021 2022

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/17 [
2024/09/16 [
2024/09/13 b
2024/09/12 [
2024/09/11 g

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0162301040&ID_NOTATION=252584
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0162301040&ID_NOTATION=252584
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407846
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=54dbc4d424db0a469b0c2c1256b586bfd8ca09b03d4434a572c351f4f233249f&idfile=61047&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61047%2F2024-09-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=64465c38b10fc455c&time=1726705421&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5c189b14651dc759dbee1adde29eef78e07693b170e88af9c1f05a61e57f6eca&idfile=61037&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61037%2F2024-09-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e28bee257b86fd47e&time=1726705421&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8ddc66f3f7ad52266a683f637cd395399b3fa244e6afad2d5f9ba3f5006cde37&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b781be9a3fb6b81f6&time=1726705421&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e76e34cf0f3cd17b2e2ef176305a3b49810faa55a6147db6e5ed113a92d54575&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=55a1a1946dc1a75b8&time=1726705421&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f1aceb9f5db1ef7cff488d2c87c38091377d001f87a97f28bd365e7fdf440f77&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=96381a7b972049ddf&time=1726705421&tool=RSC

ALICO INC COM USD1

Details

2024/09/17 22:00:00

Price
29.12 USD

Difference

General attributes

©  -0.03%(-0.01)

ISIN US0162301040
Symbol ALCO
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 200 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 25.25 USD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 31.00 USD (100)
Open 29.27 USD
High 29.735 USD
Low 28.70 USD
Close (prev. day) 29.13 USD
VWAP 29.245306 USD
Volume (pcs) 26,890
Trading volume 786,796.69
Number of trades 804
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +3.15% +17.28% -17.76%
Perf (abs.) +0.89 +4.29 -6.29

Beta - - -
Volatility 34.96 31.92 31.54

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price
Stuttgart 2021/09/30 20:29 29.40 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/09/17 22:00 29.12 USD

28.28 USD (21,917
28.23 USD (22,190
27.15 USD (26,341
27.42 USD (25,280
30.75 USD (2024/01/25
24.14 USD (2024/05/24
31.00 USD (2023/12/14
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
23.55 USD (2023/10/24)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
0.00 11
0.79 804
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=252584
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168059142

ALICO INC COM USD1

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
I incorporated

Contact Details

ALICO

Telefon: -

Fax: -

E-mail: -
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